
Week One May 16 - 22, 2022 Week Three May 30 - June 5, 2022
Mon, May 16 Chapter 1 Mon, May 30 Chapter 2
Tue, May 17 Chapter 2 Tue, May 31 Chapter 3

Wed, May 18 Chapter 3 Wed, Jun 1 Chapter 4
Thu, May 19 Chapter 4 Thu, Jun 2 Chapter 5
Fri, May 20 Chapter 5

Fri, Jun 3 Chapter 1
Sat, May 21 Chapter 1
Sun, May 22 Chapter 2 Sat, Jun 4 Chapter 1
Week Two May 23 - 29, 2022

Mon, May 23 Chapter 3 Sun, Jun 5 Chapter 1
Tue, May 24 Chapter 4

Wed, May 25 Chapter 5

Thu, May 26 Chapter 1
Fri, May 27 Chapter 2

Sat, May 28 Chapter 3

Sun, May 29 Chapter 1

The Book of Jude

The Book of 2 Peter

The Book of 1 John

The Book of James The Book of 1 John

The Book of 2 John
The Book of 1 Peter

The Book of 3 John


